SEARCHIIT

MEASURE

Circulation | Checkouts (all)

Circulation | Renewals (all)

Full-text article downloads
from top 20 platforms

Gate Counts

Libraries Webpage Pageviews

Libraries Webpage Visits

Reference transactions

Searchlt actions

Study room hours booked

Study room occupancy rate

6883

5439

144425

93970

167997

97369

591

352064

3436

26

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY

LIBRARIES

JANUARY 2019 DATA

PUBLIC NOTES MORE INFO

Checkouts of library materials
[All campuses]

Loans history

Renewals of library materials/loans Renewals history
[All campuses]

Article downloads from top
20 most-downloaded
electronic collections for the month

A count of visitors entering
Pullman campus libraries.

Gate count history

Pageviews on the Libraries’
website

Visits to the Libraries’ website

All transactions at the Terrell
reference desk

A count of all user actions in Searchlt actions
Searchlt, the Libraries’ history
discovery tool

Duration (in hours) of all
study room bookings

Percentage of time
study rooms are in use


https://public.tableau.com/profile/kalidasa47#!/vizhome/Loans_11/Sheet1
https://public.tableau.com/profile/kalidasa47#!/vizhome/Renewals/Sheet1
https://public.tableau.com/profile/kalidasa47#!/vizhome/Libraryvisitorshistory/Sheet1
https://public.tableau.com/profile/kalidasa47#!/vizhome/AllPrimoactionshistory/Sheet1



