

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES

MEASURE	VALUE	PUBLIC NOTES	MORE INFO
Circulation Checkouts (all)	6883	Checkouts of library materials [All campuses]	Loans history
Circulation Renewals (all)	5439	Renewals of library materials/loans [All campuses]	Renewals history
Full-text article downloads from top 20 platforms	144425	Article downloads from top 20 most-downloaded electronic collections for the month	
Gate Counts	93970	A count of visitors entering Pullman campus libraries.	Gate count history
Libraries Webpage Pageviews	167997	Pageviews on the Libraries' website	
Libraries Webpage Visits	97369	Visits to the Libraries' website	
Reference transactions	591	All transactions at the Terrell reference desk	
SearchIt actions	352064	A count of all user actions in Searchlt, the Libraries' discovery tool	SearchIt actions history
Study room hours booked	3436	Duration (in hours) of all study room bookings	
Study room occupancy rate	26	Percentage of time study rooms are in use	